

ITEM NO.	MH PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY. REQ.	ITEM NO.	MH PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY. REQ.
1	MVG12-1101	Shifting Rod	1	22	MVG12-1120	Cover Shift Cylinder	1
2	MVG12-1102	Washer	1	23	11500715	M8x25 Hex Bolt	3
3	MVG12-1103	Piston	1	24	MVG12-1121	Air Fitting	3
4	MVG12-1001	Snap Ring	2	25	MVG12-1122	Gasket	3
5	MVG12-1036	Sealing Ring	1	26	MVG12-1123	End Cap Housing	1
6	MVG12-1038	Sealing Cup	2	27	11500778	M10x25 Hex Bolt	2
7	MVG12-1107	Piston	1	28	MVG12-1124	Pin	1
8	MVG12-1108	Sealing Cup	2	29	MVG12-1125	Snap Ring	1
9	MVG12-1109	Snap Ring	1	30	MVG12-1126	Stud	2
10	MVG12-1110	Sealing Element	1	31	MVG75-1103	M12x1.5 Hex Nut	2
11	MVG12-1111	Sealing Element	1	32	MVG12-1041	Pressure Switch	1
12	MVG12-1112	Sealing Ring	1	33	MVG12-1040	Gasket	1
13	MVG12-1113	Sealing Cup	2	34	MT75-7750	Connector	1
14	MVG12-1114	Cylinder Housing	1	35	MVG12-1132	Air Cylinder Seal Kit	1
15	MVG12-1115	M10x25 Stud	2				
16	11500956	M10 Hex Nut	2				
17	11500192	M10 Lockwasher	2				
18	MVG12-1116	Gasket	1				
19	MVG12-1117	Sealing Cup	1				
20	MVG12-1118	Bushing Sleeve Inner	1				
21	MVG12-1119	Bushing Sleeve Outer	1				